
17.08.2020  20.45.08
Reserviläisurheiluliiton Mestaruuskilpailut 2020  

 Hollolan Hälvälä 21. - 23.08.2020

Kenttäammunta 10+10 ls  erä 1,  sunnuntai 23.8.2020  klo 10:00-11:30

1 Mika Tikkanen Lappi H50
2

Itselataava kenttäammunta 10+10 ls  erä 1,  sunnuntai 23.8.2020  klo 10:00-11:30

2 Sanna Sihvola Kymi D
3 Antti Rantanen Pir H75
4 Veli-Matti Kesälahti E-KA H
5 Hannu Seppä Kymi H75
6 Jani Huotari E-Hä H
7 Tomi Lattu Kymi H
8 Jarno Uusivirta K-Po H
9 Jarno Tani Kymi H

10 Sakari Vornanen E-KA H
11 Mika Seppä Kymi H
12 Juha Kortesalmi E-Hä H
13 Tero Turpeinen P-S H
14 Matti Laitinen S-S H
15 Mika Siltala Uus H
16 Tuomas Kurki Kymi H
17 Jali Smolander Pir H
18 Jari Ala-Hukkala E-P H60
19 Matti Savolainen Uus H50
20 Jukka Varis P-K H50
21 Jari Valjus Kymi H50
22 Ari-Matti Reponen E-KA H50
23 Sami Nevala Uus H
24 Arto Takala V-S H50
25 Marko Kytölä Uus H50
26 Anssi Nousiainen P-S H50
27 Seppo Korvajärvi E-P H50
28 Seppo Karvonen P-S H50
29 Timo Ala-Hukkala E-P H50
30

Kenttäammunta 10+10 ls  erä 2,  sunnuntai 23.8.2020  klo 12:10-13:30

1 Jouni Rissanen E-Hä H
2 Matti Laitinen S-S H
3 Juha Kortesalmi E-Hä H
4 Jari Ala-Hukkala E-P H60
5 Sakari Ahola Kymi H75
6 Tapani Nousiainen P-S H75
7 Tauno Lindström Kymi H75
8 Matti Perttilä Uus H75
9 Antti Rantanen Pir H75

10 Markku Myllyniemi E-Hä H75
11 Jarno Uusivirta K-Po H
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Itselataava kenttäammunta 10+10 ls  erä 2,  sunnuntai 23.8.2020  klo 12:10-13:30

15 Atte Kananen Lappi H70
16 Hannu Karvonen P-S H70
17 Rauno Kivijärvi Pir H70
18 Eino Mehtälä K-Po H70
19 Pekka Laitinen S-S H60
20 Juha Suurnäkki Kymi H60
21 Tapio Kiiskinen P-K H60
22 Pertti Gostowski Hel H60
23 Jyrki Keto-Tokoi Pir H60
24 Mauno Harju K-Po H60
25 Kari Järvinen Po-Po H60
26 Harri Lindroos S-S H60
27 Kari Uski Kymi H60
28 Marko Erkkilä V-S H50
29 Kalle Leskinen Uus H50

Kenttäammunta 10+10 ls  erä 3,  sunnuntai 23.8.2020  klo 14:00-15:30

1 Ari-Matti Reponen E-KA H50
2 Timo Ala-Hukkala E-P H50
3
4 Arto Takala V-S H50
5 Jukka Varis P-K H50
6 Anssi Nousiainen P-S H50
7 Yrjö Uusivirta K-Po H50
8 Lauri Lauste Sat H50
9 Seppo Karvonen P-S H50

10 Marko Erkkilä V-S H50
11 Seppo Korvajärvi E-P H50
12 Rauno Simula Lappi H50
13 Jarmo Järvelä Kymi H60
14 Kari Nevala Lappi H60
15 Jyrki Keto-Tokoi Pir H60
16 Juha Suurnäkki Kymi H60
17 Kari Järvinen Po-Po H60
18 Mikko Mattila Kymi H60
19 Tapio Kiiskinen P-K H60
20 Kari Uski Kymi H60
21 Tapio Kajan P-S H60
22 Eino Mehtälä K-Po H70
23 Atte Kananen Lappi H70
24 Hannu Karvonen P-S H70
25 Alpo Halala K-Po H80
26 Jyrki Varis P-K H80
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